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

Priced to sell at Just

G.l. NO DOWN

3-bedro
recently

Towne & Countrie Realt

1013 W. Carson

25318 Narbonne

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476
Doll House

LARGE 3 BDRM.

3 bhe \/
- manicred & DEN
lawne. quiel Vi nnng v A
area, Only $16.995 L w D w Full Price $19,950
20N 1 LOT 52600 down will o o n \\.‘ 'v“-',.n, for be ”mlhv"
handle this 3 bedroom and 2 95 do » ow. | 21€. Owner is in dire need to
bedroom. nie Lawndale nh‘;h':n‘.:hu "';"m‘,“ move property nsider
area  Owner anxious and | 11" one away };df.‘i:
flexible Fenced. vight In the heart of It feas
IMMACULATE heaut ful rrance. Call to see . . n large
den  with used brie r Owner
ce, plus 5 bodrouml -nl ¢ for ape
ge' family size kiichen [
1 n no  3nd trust
F oo T8y price $17.500 FR 0 356'
2 BDRM., $500 DOWN
Nice, newly remodeled home
$10.500 ¥ P,
| OPEN SUN., 1 TO §
MO“Y 3423 227th ST,
| REALTY 4 Bedrooms, drapes, wall-to.
wall carpeting. Built.in elec.
1 JSIO-JOQO | trics, Patio, Swimming pool.
304 W Bivd. 5, y landscaped,
completely fenced,
DIAL REALTY | 3 BDRM.-2 BATH o o 1
y Owner erms
2115 TORRANCE BLVD, so‘l”"w
320.4301 10% down moves you_into DA 6-1168
the s gourht atter South 7.R HOME
ay a all/wall car p
LOW DOWN pets disposal, just OOM
painted inside ‘and out.'Dou- | 3 hedroom and family
Owner desires sell to private ple garage. Run for this one 2 b N w/w
party. Modern 3 bedrooms Drapes and curtains ih
plus’ family room, 2 baths out Forced air heat
K 1 air. Patio South Bay - place . more
shopping. FA 0-2060 | M204 l-.\lmnsr. L\ 0-4150,

‘
|

|

OPEN ‘TIL SOLD
Must Sell |

20508 Osage

LADIES
Please

Put a firecracker under that
before the

{s the Address of | husband of yours,

ol . 4th of July, and have him
this beautiful, gorgeous, fab- look at this fabulous home
ulous. 3 and family with nu- | OO have just lsted. |
ered pa “”Iz‘.:'m::": S Without a doubt it is one |

of the

finest homes for sale

in all of Torrance . . . a gor-
geous 3 bedroom on a quiet
tree-lined  street,  heautiful
nylon  carpsting  with  foam
| padding. Newly decorated in
BUY GI | and out, luxurious drapes,
thermo  heat t Only
R d | $21,500. FR §-8222 B R I | .
educed Price |y ouNT onanza Realty Invites
§500 down will buy this 3
oy dovs, vl by this, M | You to | t Th
s 4. Ui Mg, o ove In ou To Inspect Ihese
-“."""":""i’ floors "“1' wall | A cute dream cottage on a |
carpet living room, dining | b H
aren and hall sliding glass | 4n ? fn S d I 5
doors to large rear yard® Al- | AN o es un a 5
[ ‘mn‘f m :.km‘ only | padding. and ,,h v
20, 42 real bargain , . pati Askin 5 050—t:
FR 1-3583 P10 down FR a-922 SWIMMING POOL SPECIAL
D This H 17817 Florwood
CHEAP'E on' s ml JUET REDUCED! Owners are desporate and have priced
\ - look for this 4 and Family roAm two-story home at less than re-
l"‘o"' ‘,’. l"' Y| in I" | placement cost! Designed with the fun-loving large lrml
sl7 950 1 5 -.|y it " lfi l"“ n mind. Huge living room comnlﬂe with fireplace and w.
' ome. |‘f* S ""{' ace “’“ | to wall nylon (‘llrp‘llnl The kitchen is a woman's dre m
raised hea ash _baneiing. with stainless steol built-ins and sliding glass d.mr o
A dash S:dbrids o ex- | 1% baths, rear sliding glass | | uon area, All this PLUS 4 ms,
el ) " Oetacheq | 400rs to lovely landscaped | 3 This home, can accompotate &
Gk SaTaks \:n'“:‘-»ozv'r"'";_ﬂ';':a'":; tralls | hm!lv ol o 12 Bnty, “only, only " $27,500
floors, also workshop att a ' reasonable _price.  $29,500 |
R ftese, Loeated 2call ‘today. FR 8-9223 “DANCING G'RLS"
very, ‘very Sood duy . . RIVIERA 16919 Osage Ave.
| Do vou have big or little girls that take dancing iesson:
| “Then, this home was made to order for you. Walkin, dh-
| Ro al tance to Phyliss Moore Dance Studio. Absolutely fabulous
| ermmzn;ul '!nmny"mom rltlumplru-.‘-m. l|lr—pl| . laun-
ry room, baths, wall to wall carpeting and drap e
. Only $30.95 for this 3 and | {o¥ Alondia Park’ St. Catherine's School and South Bay
n.,.( be & buver with your Iy th _ pegged hard- | Conter. Imagine only §22,900
h in the sand wood e Il.-'nll the 1-11-
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